Model  PS0101504 PS0105504 PS0102504 PS0106504
Port size R 1/8
Rated pressure range 0 ~ 10 bar
Operating / Setting pressure range -1 ~ 10 bar
Withstand pressure 1.5 times of rated pressure range
Fluid Air
Set pressure
resolution

SET
Mpa
Ordering Example :
1. Pressure sensor Voltage version, 2 NPN output + 1 analog output, R1/8 port size, 0 to 10 bar pressure range with
mounting bracket - PS0101504A
2. Pressure sensor Voltage version, 2 NPN output + 1 analog output, R1/8 port size, 0 to 10 bar pressure range
without mounting - PS0101504
How to order
PS
Subject to change
2. Panel type
Panel adapter 1 Panel adapter 2 Front protective lid
Pressure
range
4 0 to 10 bar
Port size
50 R1/8
Switch type
01 2 NPN output + 1Analog output
02 2 PNP output + 1Analog output
05 2 NPN output
06 2 PNP output No code: Without mounting
Mounting
A Mounting bracket
B Panel adapter 1&2
C Panel adapter 1&2 +
Front productive lid
Series
01 Voltage version
Cat No PS - 01 - 01 - B
Optional spare parts
S. No. Optional spare parts Ordering No.
1 Mounting bracket A4C10
2. Panel adapter 1 + Panel adapter 2 A4C11
3. Panel adapter 1 + Panel adapter 2 + Front productive lid  A4C12
DIGITAL PRESSURE SENSOR
( Two Output )  Series PS
4a.5.3